///// * 7,000 Ib Capacity Per Axle

Dexter® 12” x 2” Free Backing Hydraulic Brake With

DEXTER Parking Use with 12” Hubs and Drums
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Part No. Qty Req. Description

23-340 (shown)
23-341

Left hand hydraulic brake complete
Right hand hydraulic brake complete

Replacement Parts

1907
1906
46-123
43-28

71394

71395
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Wheel cylinder assembly - right (shown)
Wheel cylinder assembly - left

Adjuster spring

Adjuster screw assembly

Shoe and lining kit LH - freebacking 12” x 2” Dexter®
Includes hold down parts

Shoe and lining kit RH - freebacking 12” x 2” Dexter®
Includes hold down parts

* Pair includes mounting hardware.
Line kits - see pg. 108 - hydraulic brake accessories.
See complete breakdown on crofttrailer.com.



